PROTECTION
FROM HEAD TO TOE
Infection Prevention
PROTECTION
FROM HEAD TO TOE
2 Infection Prevention	 See Back Cover for Trademark Information
INFECTION
PREVENTION

STANDARD FACE MASKS
SURGICAL MASKS
DESCRIPTION COLOUR TYPE CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
SOFT TOUCH II* SURGICAL MASK Blue II 47500 50 6
Pleat-Style With Horizontal Ties
THE LITE ONE* SURGICAL MASK Blue II 48100 50 6
THE LITE ONE* SURGICAL MASK Green II 48105 50 6
THE LITE ONE* SURGICAL MASK White II 62367 50 6
Pleat-Style With Ties
TEDDY BEAR SURGICAL MASK Pink And Blue,
Teddy Bear Print II 48296 50 6
Pleat-Style With Ties
STANDARD SURGICAL MASK Blue II 49701 50 6
Pleat-Style With Ties
RESPIRATOR FACE MASKS
PROCEDURE MASKS
DESCRIPTION COLOUR TYPE CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
PROCEDURE MASK Blue I 47080 50 10
PROCEDURE MASK Blue II 47081 50 10
PROCEDURE MASK Green II 47085 50 10
PROCEDURE MASK White II 47090 50 10
PROCEDURE MASK Pink II 47095 50 10
PROCEDURE MASK Yellow II 47116 50 10
PROCEDURE MASK Yellow I 47117 50 10
Pleat-Style With Earloops
CHILD’S FACE MASK FEATURING DISNEY®
CHARACTERS I 47127 75 10
Pleat-Style With Earloops
TEDDY BEAR PROCEDURE MASK Pink And Blue,
Teddy Bear Print II 47295 50 10
Pleat-Style With Earloops
STANDARD PROCEDURE MASK Blue II 49700 50 10
Pleat-Style with Earloops
THE LITE ONE* PROCEDURE MASK Blue II 62356 50 10
THE LITE ONE* PROCEDURE MASK Green II 62357 50 10
Pleat-Style With Earloops
10 Facial Protection	 See Back Cover for Trademark Information
RESPIRATOR FACE MASKS (EN 149:2001)
DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
PFR P1, FILTERING HALF MASK FFP1 White 62354 50 6
PFR P2, FILTERING HALF MASK FFP2 Yellow 62408 50 6
PFR P3, FILTERING HALF MASK FFP3  WITH VALVE White 62360 20 12
FACE MASK ACCESSORIES
FACE MASK ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
GUARDALL SHIELD* FULL-LENGTH VISOR ONLY
(NO MASK) Clear 41204 1 40
GUARDALL SHIELD* THREE-QUARTER LENGTH VISOR
ONLY (NO MASK) Clear 41205 1 40
FACE MASK DISPENSERS
DESCRIPTION MEASUREMENTS CODE DISPENSERS/
BOX
SOFT TOUCH II* SURGICAL MASK DISPENSER 235 x 100 x 182 mm FD001 3
VISOR MASK DISPENSER 228 x 195 x 100 mm FD002 3
SURGICAL MASK DISPENSER 201 x 130 x 200 mm FD003 3
PROCEDURE MASK DISPENSER 191 x 105 x 109 mm FD004 3
RESPIRATOR/POUCH-STYLE MASK DISPENSER 268 x 115 x 117 mm FD005 3
EYEWEAR
EYEWEAR
•	 Replaceable lenses and colourful, attractive frames
•	 Can easily be worn over most prescription glasses
DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE ITEMS/
BOX
BOXES/
CASE
SAFEVIEW* ASSEMBLED GLASSES Assorted Colours SV50A 10 5
SAFEVIEW* FRAMES Assorted Colours SV100F 10 10
SAFEVIEW* REPLACEMENT LENSES Clear SV250L 25 10
11See Back Cover for Trademark Information	 Medical Gloves
MEDICAL GLOVES
NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES - POWDER-FREE
PURPLE NITRILE* MAX EXAM GLOVES
•	 Latex-Free
•	 Powder-Free